
 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB87A CHESTNUT 1AM Chestnut  AM 
Route: BB87A CHESTNUT 1AM Start Time: 06:19 am Total Riders: 52 
Bus: B087 End Time: 07:20 am Max Load: 52 
Driver: Total Time: 60:47 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Chestnut Distance: 17.75 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off  
6:19 am STOP Castlegate Dr @ Fernbank Rd 1   
6:20 am STOP Kent Rd @ Waterford Cir 1   
6:22 am STOP Stocker St @ Laconia St 1   
6:24 am STOP PARKER ST @ Glenmore St 1   
6:25 am STOP PARKER ST @ Hamilton St 2   
6:28 am STOP Boston Rd@Temby St 2   
6:31 am STOP Slater Ave@Wisteria St 2   
6:35 am STOP N Branch Pkwy @ Beacon Te 13   
6:42 am STOP Sunrise Ter@Bolton St 5   
6:48 am STOP Rhinebeck Ave @ Wilbraham Rd 2   
6:52 am STOP Wilbraham Rd @ Ashland Ave 1   
6:56 am STOP Plumtree Rd @ Fallston St 1   
6:57 am STOP Plumtree Rd @ Embassy Rd 2   
7:00 am STOP Bradley Rd @ Cherokee Dr 1   
7:03 am STOP Wilbraham Rd @ Lakevilla Ave 4   
7:13 am END Liberty St @ Cass St 13   
7:20 am DEST Chestnut  52 

============================================================================================== 
 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB88AM CHESTNUT 2AM  Chestnut  AM 
Route: BB88AM CHESTNUT 2AM  Start Time: 06:40 am Total Riders: 53 
Bus: B088 End Time: 07:20 am Max Load: 53 
Driver: Total Time: 39:08 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Chestnut Distance: 10.19 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
6:40 am START Berkshire Ave@Robert Dyer Ci 3   
6:43 am STOP State ST @ Tilton St 4   
6:51 am STOP East St @ Bowles Pk 2   
6:53 am STOP Page Bl@Duryea St 1   
6:55 am STOP Saint James Bl@Redlands St 3   
6:58 am STOP Carew St @ Putnam Ci 3   
7:02 am STOP Saint James Ave @ Cuff Ave 5   
7:05 am STOP Savoy Ave @ Carew St 1   
7:07 am STOP Newbury St @ Liberty St 2   
7:10 am END Armory St@ Stafford St 29   
7:20 am DEST Chestnut  53 

===============================================================================================  
 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB001AM CHESTNUT 3AM Chestnut  AM 
Route: BB001AM CHESTNUT 3AM Start Time: 07:01 am Total Riders: 55 
Bus: B001 End Time: 07:20 am Max Load: 55 
Driver: Total Time: 18:14 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Chestnut Distance: 3.58 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
 Distance Pick Up Drop Off 
7:01 am START Pine St @ Windsor St 6   
7:05 am STOP Chestnut St @ Harrison Ave 19   
7:10 am END Pearl St @ Spring St 30   
7:20 am DEST Chestnut  55 

===============================================================================================



 
 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB89AM CHESTNUT 4AM Chestnut  AM 
Route: BB89AM CHESTNUT 4AM Start Time: 06:27 am Total Riders: 41 
Bus: B089 End Time: 07:20 am Max Load: 41 
Driver: Total Time: 52:03 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Chestnut Distance: 14.81 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
6:27 am START Allen St@Newhouse St 2   
6:29 am STOP Allen St @ Allen Park Rd 2   
6:32 am STOP Cooley St @ Canon Ci 5   
6:38 am STOP PARKER ST @ Fair Oak Rd 5   
6:45 am STOP 925 SOUTH BRANCH PKWY 1   
6:48 am STOP Allen St @ Talmadge ES 1   
6:53 am STOP Plumtree Rd @ Abbott St 5   
6:55 am STOP Plumtree Rd @ Harmon Ave 8   
7:00 am STOP Surrey Rd & Island Pond Rd 4   
7:06 am STOP Roosevelt Te @ Blunt Rd 1   
7:09 am END Oak Grove Ave @ State ST 7   
7:20 am DEST Chestnut  41 

===============================================================================================  
 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB90AM CHESTNUT 5AM Chestnut  AM 
Route: BB90AM CHESTNUT 5AM  Start Time: 06:43 am Total Riders: 59 
Bus: B090 End Time: 07:20 am Max Load: 59 
Driver: Total Time: 36:57 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Chestnut Distance: 9.26 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
6:43 am START White St @Eleanor Rd 3   
6:44 am STOP White St @ Longfellow Te 1   
6:46 am STOP White St @ Scott St 3   
6:47 am STOP White St @ Orange St 6   
6:50 am STOP Orange St @ Oakland St 9   
6:53 am STOP Dickinson St @ Hancock St 9   
6:58 am STOP Pine St@Walnut St 8   
7:01 am STOP Hancock St@Florence St 1   
7:03 am STOP Hickory St @ Eastern Ave 4   
7:05 am STOP Eastern Ave @ King St 4   
7:08 am END Wilbraham Rd @ Albemarle St 11   
7:20 am DEST Chestnut  59 

==============================================================================================  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB 91AM CHESTNUT 6AM Chestnut AM 
Route: BB 91AM CHESTNUT 6AM Start Time: 06:46 am Total Riders: 60 
Bus: B091 End Time: 07:20 am Max Load: 60 
Driver: Total Time: 33:04 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Chestnut Distance: 7.44 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
6:46 am START State St@Andrew St 2   
6:49 am STOP Catharine St @ Bay St 5   
6:51 am STOP Bay St @ Dawes St 6   
6:53 am STOP Bay St @ Baywood St 3   
6:58 am STOP Saint James Ave @ Harvard St 4   
7:00 am STOP Saint James Ave @ Florida St 7   
7:03 am STOP Worthington St @ Federal St 30   
7:11 am STOP Carew St @ Armory St 2   
7:14 am END Armory St @ Silver St 1   
7:20 am DEST Chestnut  60 

============================================================================================== 
 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB92AM CHESTNUT 7AM  Chestnut  AM 
Route: BB92AM CHESTNUT 7AM  Start Time: 06:31 am Total Riders: 50 
Bus: B092 End Time: 07:20 am Max Load: 50 
Driver: Total Time: 48:54 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Chestnut Distance: 14.30 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
6:31 am START Chase Ave@Fort Pleasant Ave  1   
6:31 am STOP Fort Pleasant Ave @ Edgeland St 2   
6:33 am STOP Sumner Ave @ Magnolia Ter 2   
6:36 am STOP Dickinson St @ Washington St 4   
6:38 am STOP Dickinson St @ Fern St 6   
6:41 am STOP Tiffany St@Brentwood St 1   
6:46 am STOP Belmont Ave@Woodlawn St 7   
6:50 am STOP Sumner Ave @ Howes St 3   
6:56 am STOP Harkness Ave @ Clough St 1   
6:59 am STOP Allen St @ W Allen Ridge Rd 3   
7:03 am STOP Sumner Ave @ E Alvord St 5   
7:05 am STOP Sumner Ave @ Pomona St 1   
7:06 am STOP Dickinson St @ Alderman St 4   
7:09 am STOP Hall St @ BELMONT AVE 4   
7:11 am STOP Belmont Ave@Woodside Ter 1   
7:12 am STOP Main St @ Acushnet Ave 1   
7:14 am END Main St@Saratoga St 4   
7:20 am DEST Chestnut  50 

===============================================================================================  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB102 AM CHESTNUT 8AM Chestnut  AM 
Route: BB102 AM CHESTNUT 8AM Start Time: 06:31 am Total Riders: 42 
Bus: B093 End Time: 07:20 am Max Load: 42 
Driver: Total Time: 48:20 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Chestnut Distance: 15.82 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
6:31 am START Berkshire Ave@Pemaquid St 1   
6:36 am STOP Bay St @ Hood St 4   
6:40 am STOP Jasper St @ Boston Rd 1   
6:41 am STOP Boston Rd @ Denver St 5   
6:43 am STOP Boston Rd@Seymour Ave 2   
6:44 am STOP Boston Rd @ Fargo St 7   
6:47 am STOP Harvey St @ Davenport St 2   
6:50 am STOP Berkshire Ave @ Superior Ave 1   
6:53 am STOP Goodwin St@Layzon Brothers Rd 3   
6:55 am STOP Goodwin St @ Mazarin St 3   
6:57 am STOP PARKER ST @ Rapalus St 2   
7:00 am STOP Main St IO @ Lyons St 6   
7:03 am STOP Oak St IO @ Hampshire St 3   
7:06 am END Berkshire Ave @ Fiberloid St 2   
7:20 am DEST Chestnut  42 

=============================================================================================== 
 1/10/2024 Springfield Public Schools Page 1  
 Bus Stop Locations For BB94A CHESTNUT 9AM Chestnut  AM 
Route: BB94A CHESTNUT 9AM Start Time: 07:06 am Total Riders: 48 
Bus: B094 End Time: 07:20 am Max Load: 48 
Driver: Total Time: 13:34 Route Days: MTWHF  
Anchor: Chestnut Distance: 2.45 mi. Schedule Day: Monday  
Driver Sign-On Time: N/A Driver Sign-Off Time: N/A 
  Pick Up Drop Off 
7:06 am START Liberty St@Genesee St 24   
7:11 am END Liberty St @ Nursery St 24   
7:20 am DEST Chestnut  48 

===============================================================================================  


